Электромагнитный расходомер MFE600C.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• 	The special structure of the insert flowmeter
can be easily installed and disassembled
under the condition of low pressure and non-
stop water. Therefore, it is very suitable for
fluid measurement of existing pipelines and

2:200
05MFE600C Insert Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Order Guide
    MFE600C - AS1 - 200- 0P1E1 - 11 -010
MFE600C Insert Electromagnetic Flowmeter
AS1
Code Sensor type
AS0  Standard
AS1 With pressure port
200
Code  Pipe diamete
xxx For example: 100 represents DN100
150 DN 150   6"    56.55 ....  791.68  m³/h
200 DN 200   8"    88.35 ....  1237.00  m³/h
250 DN 250   10"    127.18 ....  1781.28  m³/h
300 DN 300   12"    173.18 ....  2424.52  m³/h
350 DN 350   14"    226.19 ....  3166.73  m³/h
400 DN 400   16"    286.28 ....  4007.89  m³/h
450 DN 450   18"    353.43 ....  4948.01  m³/h
500 DN 500   20"    508.93 ....  7125.13  m³/h
600 DN 600   24"    692.72 ....  9698.10  m³/h
700  DN 700   28"    904.77 ....  12666.90  m³/h
800  DN 800   32"    1145.11 ....  16031.54  m³/h
900 DN 900   36"    1413.71 ....  19792.03  m³/h
1000 DN 1000 40"    2035.75 ....  28500.53  m³/h
1200 DN 1200 48"    2770.88 ....  38792.39  m³/h
1400 DN 1400 56"    3619.11 ....  50667.61  m³/h
1600 DN 1600 64"    3619.11 ....  72382.29  m³/h
0
Code Electrode Material
0 SS316L
1 Titanium (Ti)
P1
Code Rated pressure
P1 PN16  DIN2501,  EN 1092-1   DN150-DN1600
P2 PN10  DIN2501,  EN 1092-1   DN150-DN1600
P3 PN6    DIN2501,  EN 1092-1   DN150-DN1600
P9 Others
E
Code Measuring medium temperature
E ≤60℃
H ≤120℃
1
Code  Installation form
0  Fixed length installation
1  Pluggable installation
11
Code  Converter mode
00  Integrated IP65
11  Separated IP65 (Converter IP65, Sensor IP65)
20  Separated IP68 (Converter IP65, Sensor IP68)
90  Others
0
Code Analog output
* Without
0 4mA-20mA
1 4mA-20mA+Hart (Without RS485)
9 Others
1
Code Digital output
0 Without
1 RS485 MODBUS RTU
2 Profibus-DP
3 Wireless transmission 4G
9 Others
0
Code Power supply
0 220V  AC  100-240V
1 24V    DC  18V-28V
2 12V    DC
3 Battery Power supply (With RS485)
9 Others
Example: MFE600C-AS1-200-0P1E1-11-010